-06000090281

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	7
	Office Use On	de



000079561960

09/14/06--01029--023 **130.Dd

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co	ection rporations	:			TAS OF	7
SUBJE	CT:	seph	(Name of Limi	Bi SSe II ted Liability Company)	L	C LATE SSE	1 1 P
The end	closed Articles of	f Organizat	ion and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		r. r. c.	1:1 Hd
Picase i	return all correso	ondence co	nceming this mat	ter to the following:		97	
	•	Ron	Ben	field		OA A	à
•		1	1	(Name of Person)			
		ŧ					
-		 		(Firm/Company)	 		
	5	8	Sionx	Circle			
		, i		(Address)			*
		Ho	wang	F1 32	333		
•			/ (Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)			
Eng ford	has information		this matter, pleas	a anti-			
roi iui		concerning	uns matter, pieas	c casi.			
	Ron	Ben	treld	at (850) 5	539 -	5171	
	(Name	of Person)		(Area Code & Da	ytime Telep	hone Number)	
- ·			<i>/</i>				
Enclos	ed is a check fo						
\$125	.00 Filing Fee		.00 Filing Fee & tte of Status	E \$155.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	osed)	3160.00 Filing For Certificate of Status of Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed.	&
		Division P.O. Box	ion Section of Corporations	Street/Courier Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FI	ction rporations g • Center Ci	rcle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANI	ZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
	St. St.	ì
ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited L	lability Company is:	a ⁷
Joseph D Object and with the shorts "I instead	BISSE LLC Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"	١
(1990) CHG WINI GIV WOLCH EMINION	Salaring Company, District Company of Man about the Salaring Company	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
44 Centipede	DR PO BOX 1493	
Crawfordville, F	32327 (Rawtordville, 14 32362	

ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Company ca business entity with an active Flori	d Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: most serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another da registration.)	
The name and the Florida	treet address of the registered agent are:	
1	Ron Benfield	
	Name	-
; ;	58 STRUK Ciento	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Havana FL 32333	
 	City, State, and Zip	-
liability company at the	ristered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of al	
statutes relating to the pr	to act in this capacity. I further agree to compty with the provisions of the oper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and	٤
	f my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	
	Ron Bollot	
	enintered Agent's Signature (PEOLITRED)	٠.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ___ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)